

Department of Management Studies University of Kashmir

Hazratbal, Srinagar-190006 Ph.0194-2415554, Fax-0194-2415129 www.tbs.uok.edu.in, <u>www.kashmiruniversity.net</u>

Date Sheet for Examination of IMBA 6th semester

(for Regular / Backlog candidates)

Time : 1:30 PM (Friday's:200PM)

Day & Date	IMBA 6 th
12.12.2023	Public Administration
(Tuesday)	IMBA18602CR
15.12.2023	Consumer Behaviour
(Friday)	IMBA18603CR
18.12.2023	Foreign Direct Investment IMBA18607
	DCE / Export Management and
(Monday)	Documentation IMBA18604DCE
21.12.2023	Sales and Distribution Management
(Thursday)	IMBA18605EA
27.12.2023	Research Methodology IMBA18601CR
(Wednesday)	

Centre of Examination

Students Enrolled in	Centre of Examination
Department of Management Studies,	Department of Management Studies,
University of Kashmir	University of Kashmir
North Campus, Delina, Baramulla	University of Kashmir, North Campus,
	Delina, Baramulla

-sd-Head of the Department

No:F.(IMBA/Exams)KU/23 Dated: 07.12.2023

Copy to:

- 1. Controller of Examinations, University of Kashmir for information & necessary action;
- 2. Dean School of Business Studies, University of Kashmir for information;
- 3. PA to Registrar, KU for the information of Registrar;
- 4. PA to Dean, Academic Affairs for information;
- 5. Coordinator IMBA Programme
- 6. In charge website with the request to upload the date sheet on departmental/University Website;
- 7. Director North Campus for information and necessary action;
- 8. Dy. Controller of Examination(Conduct) for information and necessary action;
- 9. Asstt. Controller of Examination (Secrecy) for information and necessary action;
- 10. Asstt. Controller of Examination (Transit) for information and necessary action;
- 11. PRO for making wide publicity through electronic & Print Media especially local daily Greater Kashmir;
- 12. Asstt. Controller (Professional Examination) For further necessary action;

13. Notice Board/File.